
Tee Times & Green Fee Rates
18-Hole Rounds Mar-Nov Dec-Feb

Public (Mon-Fri) $36 $28

Public (Sat & Sun & Holidays) $46 $38 

Loyalty Club Member (Mon-Fri) $28 $24 

Loyalty Club Member (Sat & Sun & Holidays) $38 $34 

Senior (Mon-Fri) $21 $21 

Senior (Sat & Sun & Holidays) $38 $34 

Junior (Mon-Fri) $21 $21 

Junior (Sat & Sun & Holidays) $38 $34 

Replay (Mon-Fri) $20 $15 

Replay (Sat & Sun & Holidays) $24 $20 

9-Hole Rounds Mar-Nov Dec-Feb

Public (Mon-Fri) $22 $17 

Public (Sat & Sun & Holidays) $28 $22 

Loyalty Club Member (Mon-Fri) $18 $15 

Loyalty Club Member (Sat & Sun & Holidays) $23 $20 

Senior (Mon-Fri) $18 $15 

Senior (Sat & Sun & Holidays) $23 $20 

Junior (Mon-Fri) $18 $15 

Junior (Sat & Sun & Holidays) $23 $20 

Twilight Rounds Mar-Nov Dec-Feb

Public (Mon-Fri) $26 $20 

Public (Sat & Sun & Holidays) $33 $25 

Loyalty Club Member (Mon-Fri) $22 $18 

Loyalty Club Member (Sat & Sun & Holidays) $26 $23 

Senior (Mon-Fri) $22 $18 

Senior (Sat & Sun & Holidays) $26 $23 

Junior (Mon-Fri) $22 $18 

Junior (Sat & Sun & Holidays) $26 $23 

Super-Twilight Rounds Mar-Nov Dec-Feb

Public (Mon-Fri) $20 $15 

Public (Sat & Sun & Holidays) $24 $20 

Loyalty Club Member (Mon-Fri) $17 $13 

Loyalty Club Member (Sat & Sun & Holidays) $20 $18 

Senior (Mon-Fri) $17 $13 

Senior (Sat & Sun & Holidays) $20 $18 

Junior (Mon-Fri) $17 $13 

Junior (Sat & Sun & Holidays) $20 $18 

* Green Fee rates do not include a golf cart
* Twilight & Super-Twilight times vary throughout the season (see schedule)
* Cart Fees:  18-Holes = $17 / 9-Holes = $11
* Range Token = $3.00 / Pass (20 tokens) = $50.00
* Club Rentals:  18-Holes = $39


